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General information about company

Scrip code 512261

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company BAJAJ GLOBAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | No. Of No. Of shares Total nos. Shareholding as a % of | class of securities (IX)
Categor Category of Nos. Of paid up Partly paid- n (ierl in shares held | total no. of shares No of Voting (XIV)
Iy €Y | shareholder shareholders | equity up equity ]u)e osiyto 2 (VID) = (calculated as per SCRR, Richts g Total as a
(1) (1) shares held | shares held | PoSttory (IVYHV)+ | 1957) (VIIT) As a % of g 0
V) v Receipts (VI) VI ATB+C2 % of
( V) (VD) ( ) Class Class Total |(A+B+C)
eg: X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 10 159900 159900 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
Group
(B) Public 390 582600 582600 78.46 582600 582600 | 78.46
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
cn underlying
DRs
Shares held by
(C2) Employee
Trusts
Total 400 742500 742500 100 742500 742500 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\I}:lmber of
No. Of asa %. Number of le?jre:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Lockedin |? h gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding ", (XIIT) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a ;
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
08} - Outstanding - percentage of A L
(1) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
fies Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of * | form (XIV)
securt (Xi) : capital) (XD= | o |total | No. | OF total Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) \gf(qrrants (VID+HX) As a (a)‘ Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
(Xi) (a) % of held held (i) (i) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 21.54 159900
Group
B) Public 78.46 315000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 474900 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. | Shareholding as a % each class of securities (1X)
Nos. Of fully paid | Pardy | No. Of shares g, f total no. of shar
Category & Name of 0s- ypa paid-up | underlying shares ol total no. oL Shares | njo of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. the Shareholders (1) shareholders | up equity equit Denosito held (VII) | (calculated as per Rights 2% of
(1) shares held sﬁarez Refeipts ?\',I) =(IV)+ | SCRR, 1957) (VIII) Total
(Iv) held (V) WM+ (VD) | As a % of (A+B+C2) | Class Class Total Voting
eg: X egly rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 10 159900 159900 | 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 10 159900 159900 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 10 159900 159900 | 21.54 159900 159900 | 21.54
Promoter Group
(AFA)NDHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“ Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(8 capital up to Rs. 2 380 14750 14750 1.99 14750 14750 |1.99
lakhs
0] Bodies Corporate 10 567850 567850 76.48 567850 567850 | 76.48
Sub-Total (B)(4) 390 582600 582600 78.46 582600 582600 | 78.46
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
390 582600 582600 78.46 582600 582600 | 78.46
BYD+(B)(2)+(B)
3)+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 400 742500 742500 100 742500 742500 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 400 742500 742500 100 742500 742500 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or b o
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XID) | o ored v it ehor
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X110 equty shares
Sr. . . - held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa% fema (;?Rllze
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. of total No. |of total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % () Shares (a) | Shares c_ategory c_gtegory cﬁegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) O N [T D)
(W)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@) Indian
(a) 21.54 159900
EQ‘]“)b'T"tal &) 21.54 159900
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
21.54 159900
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(HHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
() 1.99 0 0 0 0
)] 76.48 315000 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 78.46 315000 0 0 0
“
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 78.46 315000 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)+
B)#)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 474900
+B+
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 474900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ROHIT BAJAJ

BINA BAJAJ

SUNIL BAJAJ

KUSH BAJAJ

LAV BAJAJ

KUMKUM BAJAJ

VARUN BAJAJ

PAN (II)

AALPBI517E

ACJPB6310K

ACLPB3366R

AHIPB9961A

AHIPB9960B

ACJPB6285H

AKKPB4493L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8000

34000

29283

13283

13284

8000

11950

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

8000

34000

29283

13283

13284

8000

11950

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.58

3.94

1.79

1.08

1.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8000

34000

29283

13283

13284

8000

11950

Class eg:y

Total

8000

34000

29283

13283

13284

8000

11950

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.58

3.94

1.79

1.08

1.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.58

3.94

1.79

1.08

1.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8000

34000

29283

13283

13284

8000

11950

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

9

10

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

HARGOVIND GANGABISAN BAJAJ

GAYATRIDEVI BAJAJ

GANGABISAN BAJAJ (HUF)

Click here to go back

PAN (II) ACJPB6308D

AAMPB9398N

AABHG6956N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 26100
held (IV)

8000

8000

159900

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [26100
(V) (VD

8000

8000

159900

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.52

1.08

21.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 26100

8000

8000

159900

Class eg:y

Total 26100

8000

8000

159900

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.52

1.08

21.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.52

1.08

21.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26100

8000

8000

159900

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

2

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAJAJ CHEMO
PLAST INDIA
LIMITED

PROSPEROUS
FINANCE
SERVICES
LIMITED

ROHIT
TECHSERVE
LIMITED

TASHI INDIA
LIMITED

ROHIT
POLYTEX
LIMITED

BAJAJ TRADE
DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SIDHI
VINIMAY PVT
LTD

PAN (II)

AAACB1488Q

AAACP6824C

AAACR2208L

AAACT6366P

AAACR9342K

AAACBI1808Q

AADCS7150D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10000

35000

30000

75000

92000

95000

105100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

10000

35000

30000

75000

92000

95000

105100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.71

4.04

10.1

12.39

12.79

14.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10000

35000

30000

75000

92000

95000

105100

Class eg:y

Total

10000

35000

30000

75000

92000

95000

105100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.71

4.04

10.1

12.39

12.79

14.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.04

10.1

12.39

12.79

14.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10000

25000

30000

95000

30000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Sub-categorization of shares

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BAJAJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACBI1540R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125000

567100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

125000

567100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.84

76.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

125000

567100

Class eg:y

Total

125000

567100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.84

76.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.84

76.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

125000

315000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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