1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
General information about company	
Scrip code	512261
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	
Name of the company	BAJAJ GLOBAL LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2023
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits									
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)							
As on shareholding date	0	0							
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0							
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0							

			Table l	- Summar	y Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of shareholder		No. of fully	No. Of	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number class of s	neld in each		
(I) shareholder (II)		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held	Partly paid- up equity shares held	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Vo Rights	ting (XI	V)	Total as a % of
		, ,	(IV)	(V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
(B)	Public	390	582600			582600	78.46	582600		582600	78.46
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	400	742500			742500	100	742500		742500	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category (I)	shareholder (II) Outstand converti	Shares Of Underlying  No. of Shares Underlying	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	assuming full conversion of convertible		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		aber of es ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
		convertible securities	nvertible curities Warrants		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				21.54					159900			
(B)	Public				78.46					315000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					474900	0	0	0

				No. Of						g Rights l urities (IX	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Vo Rights			Total as a % of
		(III)	(IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(V)+ (VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement sho	wing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group		•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
Sub-Total (A)(1)		10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
(2)	Foreign										-
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		10	159900			159900	21.54	159900		159900	21.54
В	Table III - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Public	shareholder			•			
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)										
(3)	Central Government / S	tate Governme	nt(s)								
(4)	Non-institutions										
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	380	14750			14750	1.99	14750		14750	1.99
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	567850			567850	76.48	567850		567850	76.48
Sub-Total (B)(4)		390	582600			582600	78.46	582600		582600	78.46
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		390	582600			582600	78.46	582600		582600	78.46
С	Table IV - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non I	Promoter- Non Pu	ıblic shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		400	742500			742500	100	742500		742500	100
Total (A+B+C)		400	742500			742500	100	742500		742500	100

	Ta	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the I	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Und Shares Outs Underlying conv	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	derlying conversion of utstanding convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	Number of Locked in shares (XII)  Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)			res ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
	convertible securities (X) (Xi)	Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	•	•		•	•
(1)	Indian											
(a)				21.54					159900			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				21.54					159900			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				21.54					159900			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)							1		
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				1.99					0	0	0	0
(1)				76.48					315000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				78.46					315000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				78.46					315000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder										1	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					474900			
Total (A+B+C				100					474900			

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ROHIT BAJAJ	BINA BAJAJ	SUNIL BAJAJ	KUSH BAJAJ	LAV BAJAJ	KUMKUM BAJAJ	VARUN BAJAJ
PAN (II)	AALPB9517E	ACJPB6310K	ACLPB3366R	AHIPB9961A	AHIPB9960B	ACJPB6285H	AKKPB4493L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8000	34000	29283	13283	13284	8000	11950
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	8000	34000	29283	13283	13284	8000	11950
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	4.58	3.94	1.79	1.79	1.08	1.61
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (I	X)				
Class eg:X	8000	34000	29283	13283	13284	8000	11950
Class eg:y							
Total	8000	34000	29283	13283	13284	8000	11950
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.08	4.58	3.94	1.79	1.79	1.08	1.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.08	4.58	3.94	1.79	1.79	1.08	1.61
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	·				·	
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	pledged or otherwis	e encumbered (XIII)					
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8000	34000	29283	13283	13284	8000	11950
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN						

Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Indivi	duals/Hindu undivided F	amily	
Searial No.	8	9	10	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	HARGOVIND GANGABISAN BAJAJ	GAYATRIDEVI BAJAJ	GANGABISAN BAJAJ (HUF)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACJPB6308D	AAMPB9398N	AABHG6956N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	26100	8000	8000	159900
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	26100	8000	8000	159900
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	1.08	1.08	21.54
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	26100	8000	8000	159900
Class eg:y				
Total	26100	8000	8000	159900
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.52	1.08	1.08	21.54
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.52	1.08	1.08	21.54
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
	oledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	1	L	ı
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26100	8000	8000	159900
Reason for not prov	riding PAN		•	

Reason for not providing PAN				
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

			<b>Bodies C</b>	orporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAJAJ CHEMO PLAST INDIA LIMITED	PROSPEROUS FINANCE SERVICES LIMITED	ROHIT TECHSERVE LIMITED	TASHI INDIA LIMITED	ROHIT POLYTEX LIMITED	BAJAJ TRADE DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	SIDHI VINIMAY PVT LTD
PAN (II)	AAACB1488Q	AAACP6824C	AAACR2208L	AAACT6366P	AAACR9342K	AAACB1808Q	AADCS7150D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10000	35000	30000	75000	92000	95000	105100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10000	35000	30000	75000	92000	95000	105100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	4.71	4.04	10.1	12.39	12.79	14.15
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each cl	ass of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	10000	35000	30000	75000	92000	95000	105100
Class eg:y							
Total	10000	35000	30000	75000	92000	95000	105100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.35	4.71	4.04	10.1	12.39	12.79	14.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.35	4.71	4.04	10.1	12.39	12.79	14.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10000	25000	30000	0	0	95000	30000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Sub-categorization of shares								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	

Bodies Corporate							
Searial No.	8						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BAJAJ EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AAACB1540R	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	125000	567100					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	125000	567100					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.84	76.38					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	125000	567100					
Class eg:y							
Total	125000	567100					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.84	76.38					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.84	76.38					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	125000	315000					
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under							
e-///D-/CS DATA/FINAL/RA IA LGLOBAL LIMITED/RSF COMPLIANCES RGL/1 Shareholding Pattern, Done/ June 2023/File html							

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0